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Sat 15 Apr Cherry Blossom Regatta Daingerfield Island SC 301 ♦ ♦

Sat 29 Apr Spring One-Design Regatta Annapolis YC 302 m m ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 30 Apr Spring Race Naval Academy SS 303 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Sun 30 Apr 31st Annual Spring Invitational Southern MD SA 305 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Fri 05 May Sailing World NOOD Annapolis YC 310 ♦ ♦ m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 06 May Sailing World NOOD Annapolis YC 311 ♦ ♦ m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 06 May North Sails Rally Annapolis YC N/A m m m m 

Sun 07 May Sailing World NOOD Annapolis YC 312 ♦ ♦ m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 13 May Spring Harbor Regatta Annapolis YC 314 ♦ m 

Sun 14 May Mothers' Day

Sat 20 May 7th Annual Spring Regatta SCC/GIYS 313 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 21 May Region 2 Spring Classic Magothy River SA 201/202 m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Fri 26 May Down the Bay Race for the VA Cupv Hampton YC / STC 404 m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 27 May Annapolis to Miles Riverv Miles River YC 317 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sun 28 May Miles River Race Back Eastport YC 318 ♦ m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Mon 29 May Memorial Day

Fri 02 Jun 36th Annapolis to Newport Annapolis YC 316 m m m ♦ m 

Fri 02 Jun Southern Bay Race Week CCV/HYC/OPCYC 405 m m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 03 Jun Leukemia Cup EYC/AYC 319 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m m m 

Sat 03 Jun Southern Bay Race Week CCV/HYC/OPCYC 406 m m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sun 04 Jun Southern Bay Race Week CCV/HYC/OPCYC 407 m m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sun 04 Jun HHSA Women's Regatta HHSA N/A m m 

Sat 10 Jun NERYC Invitational North East River YC 101 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 10 Jun Moonlight Racev Potapskut SA 203 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 10 Jun Geico Cup Regatta Daingerfield Island SC 320 ♦ ♦

Sat 10 Jun AYC Annual Regatta Annapolis YC 321 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 11 Jun 45th Summer Invitational Southern MD SA 322 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Sat 17 Jun Twilight Race Shearwater SC 323 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 24 Jun Northern Bay Regatta Glenmar SA 102/103 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 24 Jun One Design Classic Eastport YC 324 ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 25 Jun Northern Bay Regatta Glenmar SA 104/105 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 25 Jun Ted Osius Memorial Sailing Club of the Chesapeake 326 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Tue 04 Jul Independence Day

Sat 08 Jul Eastport Boomerang Racev Eastport YC 330 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 08 Jul Summer Series / Keelboat Regatta Severn Sailing Assoc 325 ♦ m 

Fri 14 Jul Screwpile Lighthouse Challenge Southern MD SA 331 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 15 Jul Race to Baltimorev Balt City YA/Magothy River SA 204 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 15 Jul Screwpile Lighthouse Challenge Southern MD SA 332 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sun 16 Jul Star Spangled Classic Rock Creek RA 205 m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 16 Jul Screwpile Lighthouse Challenge Southern MD SA 333 m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

COD/One Design

2017 CBYRA Schedule Regions 1, 2 and 3 

Handicap, COD and Selected One-Design
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2017 CBYRA Schedule Regions 1, 2 and 3 

Handicap, COD and Selected One-Design

Handicap Non Sanctioned

Sat 22 Jul CRYC Annual Race Over Corsica River YC 206 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 22 Jul Annual Fun Regatta Cambridge Yacht Club 334 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 22 Jul Summer One Design Annapolis YC 335 ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 22 Jul CRYC Annual One-Design Regatta Corsica River YC 207 ♦

Sun 23 Jul CRYC Annual One-Design Regatta Corsica River YC 208 ♦

Sun 23 Jul Corsica River Race Back Magothy River SA 209 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Sat 29 Jul Poplar Island Race West River SC 336 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Fri 04 Aug Governor's Cupv St Mary's College SA 340 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 12 Aug Race to Oxfordv TAYC / Chesapeake Bay YC 341 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 13 Aug Robson Memorial Races TAYC / Chesapeake Bay YC 342/343 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Sat 19 Aug Bay Jam Georgetown Racing Fleet 106 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 19 Aug Boatyard Race for CRAB Eastport YC 344 ♦ m m m m m m m m m m 

Sat 02 Sep Annapolis Labor Day Regatta EYC/AYC 350 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m m m 

Sun 03 Sep Annapolis Labor Day Regatta EYC/AYC 351 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m m m 

Mon 04 Sep Labor Day

Sat 09 Sep DISC Leukemia Cup Regatta Daingerfield Island SC 352 ♦ ♦

Sat 09 Sep Race To Oxfordv Naval Academy SS 353 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 10 Sep Hammond Memorial Race Tred Avon YC 354 ♦ m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 16 Sep Masters of the Potomacv Daingerfield Island SC 355 ♦ ♦

Sat 16 Sep Hospice Cup Sailing Club of the Chesapeake 356 ♦ m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Fri 22 Sep J/35 NA Championship Annapolis YC 357 ♦

Sat 23 Sep Race to Rock Hall Potapskut SA 210 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 23 Sep J/35 NA Championship Annapolis YC 358 ♦

Sun 24 Sep J/35 NA Championship Annapolis YC 359 ♦

Sat 30 Sep Fall Invitational Heffner Memorial Havre de Grace YC 107 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 30 Sep AYC Fall Series Fleet 1 Annapolis YC 360 m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sun 01 Oct AYC Fall Series Fleet 1 Annapolis YC 361 m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 07 Oct Good Old Boat Regatta Shearwater SC 362 ♦ m m m 

Sat 07 Oct AYC Fall Series Distance Race Annapolis YC 363 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m 

Sat 14 Oct AYC Fall Series Fleet 2 Annapolis YC 364 ♦ ♦ ♦

Sat 14 Oct GSA Frigid Digit Glenmar SA 108/109 m m ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Sun 15 Oct AYC Fall Series Fleet 2 Annapolis YC 365 ♦ ♦ ♦

Sun 15 Oct 46th Fall Invitational Southern MD SA 366 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦

Sat 21 Oct Baltimore Harbor Cupv Baltimore City YA 212 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m ♦ m 

Sat 21 Oct Fall Etchells/Lippincott-Halloween Howl Annapolis YC 393 m m 

Sun 22 Oct Fall Etchells/Lippincott-Halloween Howl Annapolis YC 394 m m 

Sun 22 Oct Francis Scott Key Classic Rock Creek RA 213 ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ m m 

Sat 28 Oct J105 ECC & J35 MA Annapolis YC 395 ♦ ♦

Sun 29 Oct J105 ECC & J35 MA Annapolis YC 396 ♦ ♦

Sat 25 Nov Leftover Bowl Eastport YC N/A


